
Nicollet Enrollment
Projected

25-26 9/1/2025 10/1/2025 11/1/2025 12/1/2025 1/1/2026 2/1/2026
Pre3 8 9 10 11 11 11
Pre4 13 12 12 12 12 12
ECSE 2 4 4 4 4 4 4

K 14 13 13 13 13 13 13
1 16 15 15 15 14 14 14
2 28 27 27 27 27 27 27
3 16 14 14 14 14 14 14
4 24 26 26 26 25 25 25
5 31 29 30 30 30 30 30
6 15 15 15 15 15 16 16

K-6 Total 144 139 140 140 138 139 139
7 24 21 21 21 20 20 20
8 16 19 19 19 19 18 18
9 26 25 25 26 25 25 25

10 20 19 19 19 19 19 19
11 29 32 32 32 31 31 31
12 25 29 29 29 29 29 28

7-12 Total 140 145 145 146 143 142 141
K-12 Total 284 284 285 286 281 281 280
ECSE - 12 Total 286 288 289 290 285 285 284

updated 6.15.25
Pre-School 0.00 21.00 21.00 22.00 23.00 23.00 23.00
ECSE 2.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00
K 14.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00 13.00
Gr. 1-3 60.00 56.00 56.00 56.00 55.00 55.00 55.00
Gr. 4-6 70.00 70.00 71.00 71.00 70.00 71.00 71.00
Gr.7-12 140.00 145.00 145.00 146.00 143.00 142.00 141.00
Total K-12 284.00 284.00 285.00 286.00 281.00 281.00 280.00
Total ECSE-12 286.00 288.00 289.00 290.00 285.00 285.00 284.00
Total Pre/ECSE-12 286.00 309.00 310.00 312.00 308.00 308.00 307.00
ELL
Total Adj ADMs (ECSE-12) 314.00 317.00 318.00 319.20 313.60 313.40 312.20
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507 Cash and Investment Balance
Account EOM EOM EOM EOM EOM EOM EOM EOM

7.1.25 7.31.25 8.31.25 9.30.25 10.31.25 11.30.25 12.31.25 1.31.26
MSDLAF 1,064,766.69 961,482.35 1,138,254.54 1,297,517.18 1,384,131.95 1,353,676.52 1,128,012.20 639,381.12
MSDLAF 2026A Bond
ProGrowth Check 368,120.49 187,122.98 163,320.33 164,660.47 129,600.44 85,112.55 263,359.88 187,108.03
ProGrowth Scholarship 1,552.38 1,552.38 1,552.38 630.99 630.99 630.99 631.09 631.09
US Savings Bonds 33,983.00 33,983.00 33,983.00 33,983.00 33,983.00 33,535.00 33,535.00 33,535.00
Activity Cash Bags 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00 650.00

Total 1,469,072.56 1,184,790.71 1,337,760.25 1,497,441.64 1,548,996.38 1,473,605.06 1,426,188.17 861,305.24
Increase/Decrease (284,281.85) 152,969.54 159,681.39 51,554.74 (75,391.32) (47,416.89) (564,882.93)
Balance Minus 2026A Bonds

Short Term Debt 2025B Bonds 981,927.87 981,927.87 981,927.87 981,927.87 981,927.87

Actual Cash CASH Not Part of AAC Bond Sale 515,513.77 567,068.51 491,677.19 444,260.30 (120,622.63)
Actual Cash Minus 2026A Bonds
Upcoming Large Expenditure 625,000.00 625,000.00 625,000.00 644,761.25 0.00

Bond Payments Due End of January 2026 - Debt Srvc

Cash remaining after January debt service bond payments 781,426.92

MSDLAF 2026A Bond Initial Deposit Dividends MAX Class Liquid Class Combined
February 2026 8,609,479.81 8,464.91 8,203,274.39 414,670.33 8,617,944.72
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